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Bankaccount Transaction
Check # Date Period

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
Check Distribution

Account lDPavee

Page 2

Amount

1 YAVAPAICOWARRANT
9t18t2007
9118t2007

9119t2007

9t19t2007
9t20t2007
9r20t2007
9t2'U2007

9t2'1t2007
9t25t2007
9t25t2007
912512007

9t27t2007
9t27t2007
9128t2007

(continued)
TRANSFER
HEALTHCARE GROUP
JAMES HUNT
A.P.S.
BANK OF NEWYORK
G&SSAND&ROCK
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC
DRILL TECH
STAPLES
YAVAPAIWATER SAMPLING
UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES

QWEST
OWEN,COREY C

500.00
500.00

60.00
1,921.'t0
2,160.00

162.56
54.12
0.02

-3.35
3.35

-3.35
-0.79
0.79

-0.79

50.00
165.00

2,500.00
181 .99
139.00

16.05
149.58
880.00
66.00

-112.00
_58.65

58.65
-58.65
-'13.71

13.71
-'t3.71
-41 .44

720.20
960.00
-68.00
-59.52
59.52

-59.52
-13.92
13.92

-13.92
-12.92

805.64
1,600.00
-241.00

-99.20
99.20

-99.20
-23.20

23.20
-23.20
-89.17

1 0255
10256
10257
1 0258
1 0259
1 0260
10261

10262
1 0263
10264
1 0265
1 0266
10267
1 0268

10269 9t28t2007 3/2007 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

10270 9t28t2007 3/2007 BOONE, STAN C

10271 9I28I2OO7 3/2007 GEARHART, ZANE A

101-0 CASH ON HAND
601 -O INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
649-0 ELECTRtCtry
609-1 MGMT FEES-BI(NY
633-0 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204.0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA

608.2 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES
853-0 SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE
628-0 oFF|CE
510-O TESTING
646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES
646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL
204-0 WTHHELD TAX.FICA
600.1 TMES-PAYROLL
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
206-0 WTHHELD TAX-STATE

600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA
600-,' TAXES-PAYROLL
204.0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
206.0 WTHHELD TAX-STATE

600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
205.0 WITHHELD TAX.FEDERAL
204-0 WTHHELD TM-FICA
600.1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE

600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
205-0 WTHHELD TM-FEDEML
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
600.1 TAXES-PAYROLL
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA

3t2007
3t2007
3t2007
3t2007
3t2007
312007

3t2007

3t2007
312007

3t2007
3t2007
3t2007
3t2007
3t2007

1,147.43
960.00

90.00
-128.00

-65.10

65.1 0
-65.10
-15.22

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..


